prepared by: JEH		C'	rt No C.11,042 DD	άσ				_:	
Solicitation No.: B-11-043-DD Contract No.: C-11-043-DD SAN ANTONIO WATER S		et No.: C-11-043-DD NTONIO WATER SYSTEM	Coating 8233		ərp. 78654		San Antonio Constructors, Ltd. P. O. Box 682008 San Antonio, Texas 78268		
	P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449			ig & C Presa	Kas, //	Atlas Construction Corp. 312 Sunset	Granite Shoals, Texas, 78654	m Antonio Constructors, L1 P. O. Box 682008 San Antonio, Texas 78268	
		TABULATION OF BIDS Job No. 11-4003		Pronto Sand Blasting & Coating 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Texas, 78233		Construction 312 Sunset hoals, Texa		Constr ox 68 o, Tex	
PROPOSAI	I KOI USAL.		1-4003 n Cut Water Work Order			Cons 312	e Shoć	onio (O. B	Antoni
TDAT &		Construction Contract Project				Atlas ranite		n Anto P. San A	
TIME & DATE:		02:00 p.m September		Pro	/1		G	Sa	•
Water Bio	d Items	-	1						
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
103.1	100.00	LF	Remove Concrete Curb	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00
103.3	200.00	SF	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
103.4	50.00	SF	Remove Miscellaneous Concrete	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
200.1	50.00	SY	Flexible Base (4" Compacted Depth, Type A)	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
200.1	100.00	SY	Flexible Base (6" Compacted Depth, Type A)	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$11.00	\$1,100.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00
202.1	30.00	GAL	Prime Coat	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$7.00	\$210.00	\$5.00	\$150.00
203.1	10.00	GAL	Tack Coat	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$50.00
205.2	50.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type B (6" Pavement Thickness)	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
205.2	50.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type B (8" Pavement Thickness)	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
205.3	200.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type C (1.5" Pavement Thickness)	\$14.00	\$2,800.00	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
205.3	200.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type C (2" Pavement Thickness)	\$18.00	\$3,600.00	\$16.00	\$3,200.00	\$12.00	\$2,400.00
205.4	200.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type D (1.5" Pavement Thickness)	\$14.00	\$2,800.00	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
205.4	200.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type D (2" Pavement Thickness)	\$18.00	\$3,600.00	\$16.00	\$3,200.00	\$12.00	\$2,400.00
206.1	100.00	SY	Asphalt Treated Base (10" Compacted Depth)	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00
208.1	400.00	SY	Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (1.5" Depth)	\$7.00	\$2,800.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00
208.1	400.00	SY	Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2" Depth)	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$9.00	\$3,600.00
247	50.00	СҮ	Flexible Base - Type A, Grade 1 with 2% Cement (TxDot Spec.)	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
340	25.00	CY	HMAC Pavement Type "C" (TxDOT Spec.)	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
500.1	25.00	LF	Concrete Curb	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$250.00
500.4	50.00	LF	Concrete Curb and Gutter	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
502.1	25.00	<u>av</u>	Concrete Sidewalks - Conventionally	ATO O O	.	A C A C	*	*= 0.00	* • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
502.1 503.1	25.00	SY SY	Formed Portland Cement Concrete Driveway	\$70.00 \$80.00	\$1,750.00	\$63.00	\$1,575.00	\$50.00 \$60.00	\$1,250.00
505.1	23.00	51		\$0U.UU	\$2,000.00	\$72.00	\$1,800.00	\$00.00	\$1,500.00
503.2	25.00	SY	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway - Commercial	\$90.00	\$2,250.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$62.00	\$1,550.00
503.4	25.00	SY	Asphaltic Concrete Driveway	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$45.00	\$1,125.00
503.5	25.00	SY	Gravel Driveway	\$5.00	\$125.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$45.00	\$1,125.00
504.1	20.00	SY	Concrete Median	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00
504.2	20.00	SY	Concrete Directional Island	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00
505.1	20.00	SY	Concrete Riprap (5" Thick)	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00
506.1	10.00	CY	Concrete Retaining Walls- Combination Type	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$550.00	\$5,500.00
507.2	50.00	LF	Temporary Chain Link Wire Fence	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
509.1	25.00	LF	Metal Beam Guard Rail	\$90.00	\$2,250.00	\$90.00	\$2,250.00	\$90.00	\$2,250.00
511.3	25.00	SY	Replacing with Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (3" Type D & 10" Type B)	\$120.00	\$3,000.00	\$120.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
511.3	50.00	SY	Replacing with Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (2" Type D & 6" Type B)	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00
515.1	20.00	CY	Topsoil	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
516.1	25.00	SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$250.00
516.2	25.00	SY	St. Augustine Sodding	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$250.00
518.1	5.00	EA	Shrubs	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
518.2	25.00	SY	Landscaping/Flower Beds	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
518.3	1.00	EA	Tree (3" Trunk Diameter)	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00

prepared by: JEH Solicitation N	o.: B-11-043-DD		st No.: C-11-043-DD	tting	ŝ		554	Ltd.	38
PROPOSAL:		SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Job No. 11-4003 2011 Open Cut Water Work Order Construction Contract Project		Pronto Sand Blasting & Coating 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Texas, 78233		Atlas Construction Corp. 312 Sunset Granite Shoals, Texas, 78654		San Antonio Constructors, Ltd. P. O. Box 682008 San Antonio, Texas 78268	
TIME &		02:00 p.m		Pror	ñ	7	G	San	S
DATE: Water Bio	d Items	September	: 30, 2011						
		Unit of							
	Estimate Qty	Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
518.3	1.00	EA	Tree (6" Trunk Diameter) Hydromulching (Residential or	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
520.1	50.00	SY	Commercial)	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
530.1	5.00	EA	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
550	2,500.00	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2.00	\$5,000.00
553	5.00	EA	(SW3P)	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00
805	5.00	EA	Traffic Control Plan	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
			6" Ductile Iron Pipe Waterline (Restrained						
814	25.00	LF	as Required)	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	\$55.00	\$1,375.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00
814	200.00	LF	8" Ductile Iron Pipe Waterline (Restrained as Required	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$47.00	\$9,400.00
814	25.00	LF	10" Ductile Iron Pipe Waterline (Restrained as Required	\$90.00	\$2,250.00	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	\$75.00	\$1,875.00
814	200.00	LF	12" Ductile Iron Pipe Waterline (Restrained as Required	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$75.00	\$15,000.00
814	200.00	LF	16" Ductile Iron Pipe Waterline (Restrained as Required	\$120.00	\$24,000.00	\$90.00	\$18,000.00	\$120.00	\$24,000.00
814	100.00	LF	20" Ductile Iron Pipe Waterline (Restrained as Required		\$15,000.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$175.00	\$17,500.00
814	50.00	LF	24" Ductile Iron Pipe Waterline (Restrained as Required	\$180.00	\$9,000.00	\$140.00	\$7,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
815	25.00	LF	6" HDPE SDR 11 (DIPS) Waterline (Open Cut)	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$27.00	\$675.00
815	100.00	LF	8" HDPE SDR 11 (DIPS) Waterline (Open Cut)	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
815	25.00	LF	10" HDPE SDR 11 (DIPS) Waterline (Open Cut)	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$68.00	\$1,700.00
815	100.00	LF	12" HDPE SDR 11 (DIPS) Waterline (Open Cut)	\$110.00	\$11,000.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$72.00	\$7,200.00
015	100.00	LE	16" HDPE SDR 11 (DIPS) Waterline	¢1.c0.00	¢1< 000 00	¢110.00	¢11.000.00	¢120.00	¢12,000,00
815	100.00	LF	(Open Cut) 20" HDPE SDR 11 (DIPS) Waterline (Open Cut)	\$160.00	\$16,000.00	\$110.00	\$11,000.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00
815	50.00	LF	24" HDPE SDR 11 (DIPS) Waterline	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$190.00	\$9,500.00
815	50.00	LF	(Open Cut)	\$285.00	\$14,250.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
818	25.00	LF	6" PVC Waterline (Restrained as Required)	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$35.00	\$875.00
818	200.00	LF	8" PVC Waterline (Restrained as Required)	\$48.00	\$9,600.00	\$56.00	\$11,200.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00
818	25.00	LF	10" PVC Waterline (Restrained as Required)	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$57.00	\$1,425.00	\$49.00	\$1,225.00
818	200.00	LF	12" PVC Waterline (Restrained as Required)	\$63.00	\$12,600.00	\$59.00	\$11,800.00	\$74.00	\$14,800.00
818	200.00	LF	16" PVC Waterline (Restrained as Required)	\$77.00	\$15,400.00	\$75.00	\$15,000.00	\$120.00	\$24,000.00
818	100.00	LF	20" PVC Waterline (Restrained as Required)	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$180.00	\$18,000.00
818	100.00	LF	24" PVC Waterline (Restrained as Required)	\$170.00	\$17,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$222.00	\$22,200.00
822	50.00	LF	Short Yard Piping	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$22.00	\$1,100.00
822	50.00	LF	Long Yard Piping	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00
823	50.00	LF	Yard Piping - Directional Bore Method (All Sizes 2" Diameter and Smaller)	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$95.00	\$4,750.00
824	5.00	EA	Reconnect 3/4" Short Service	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00
824	5.00	EA	Relay 3/4" Short Service	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$550.00	\$2,750.00	\$950.00	\$4,750.00
824	5.00	EA	Relay 3/4" Long Service	\$850.00	\$4,250.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
824	5.00	EA	New 3/4" Short Service	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$550.00	\$2,750.00	\$950.00	\$4,750.00
824	5.00	EA	New 3/4" Long Service	\$850.00	\$4,250.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
824	3.00	EA	Relay 1" Short Service	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00

prepared by: JEF Solicitation N	H No.: B-11-043-DD		et No.: C-11-043-DD	iti g			554	_td.	88
		SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449		Pronto Sand Blasting & Coating 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Texas, 78233		Atlas Construction Corp. 312 Sunset Granite Shoals, Texas, 78654		San Antonio Constructors, Ltd. P. O. Box 682008 San Antonio, Texas 78268	
								onio Constructor O. Box 682008	exas
PROPOSAI	TABULATION OF BIDS PROPOSAL: Job No. 11-4003 2011 Open Cut Water Work Order Construction Contract Project TIME & 02:00 p.m.			Sand Blasting & C 9456 South Presa Antonio, Texas, 73		Construction 312 Sunset	als, 7	Cons Box (uio, T
11(01/05/1						s Cor 31	e Sho	tonio 0.]	Anton
TIME 8-			onto S an A		Atla		n An F San /		
DATE: September 30, 2011			Prc			0	S_3		
Water Bi	d Items				T		Γ		Γ
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
824	3.00	EA	Relay 1" Long Service	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00
824	3.00	EA	New 1" Short Service	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00
824	3.00	EA	New 1" Long Service	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00
824	2.00	EA	Relay 1 1/2" Short Service	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
824	1.00	EA	Relay 1 1/2" Long Service	\$930.00	\$1,500.00	\$950.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
824	1.00	EA	New 1 1/2" Short Service	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,250.00	\$950.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00
824	1.00	EA	New 1 1/2" Long Service	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
824 824	1.00	EA EA	Relay 2" Short Service Relay 2" Long Service	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00 \$1,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,000.00 \$3,500.00	\$3,000.00
824	1.00	EA	New 2" Short Service	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
824	1.00	EA	New 2" Long Service	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
824	1.00	EA	Relocate 3/4" Short Service	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
824	1.00	EA	Relocate 3/4" Long Service	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
824	1.00	EA	Relocate 1" Short Service	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
824	1.00	EA	Relocate 1" Long Service	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
824	1.00	EA	Relocate 1 1/2" Short Service	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
824	1.00	EA	Relocate 1 1/2" Long Service	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
824	1.00	EA	Relocate 2" Short Service	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
824	1.00	EA	Relocate 2" Long Service	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
826	1.00	EA	Valve Box Adjustment	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
828	1.00	EA	6" Gate Valve	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
828	4.00	EA	8" Gate Valve	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00
828	1.00	EA	10" Gate Valve	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
828	3.00	EA	12" Gate Valve	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
828	2.00	EA	16" Gate Valve	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
830	1.00	EA	20" Butterfly Valve	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
830	1.00	EA	24" Butterfly Valve	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
831	1.00	EA	6' x 6" Tee Cut In	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
831	1.00	EA	8" x 6" Tee Cut In	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
831	1.00	EA	8" x 8" Tee Cut In	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
831	1.00	EA	10" x 8" Tee Cut In	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00
831	1.00	EA	12" x 8" Tee Cut In	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
831	1.00	EA	12" x 10" Tee Cut In	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
831	1.00	EA	12" x 12" Tee Cut In	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
831	1.00	EA	16" x 8" Tee Cut In	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
831	1.00	EA	16' x 10" Tee Cut In	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
831	1.00	EA	16' x 12" Tee Cut In	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
831	1.00	EA	16" x 16" Tee Cut In	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
831	1.00	EA	20" x 8" Tee Cut In	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
831	1.00	EA	20" x 10" Tee Cut In	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
831	1.00	EA	20' x 12" Tee Cut In	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
831	1.00	EA	20" x 16" Tee Cut In	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00
831	1.00	EA	20" x 20" Tee Cut In	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
831	1.00	EA	24" x 8" Tee Cut In	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00
831	1.00	EA	24" x 10" Tee Cut In	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
831	1.00	EA	24' x 12' Tee Cut In	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00
831	1.00	EA	24" x 16" tee Cut In	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00
831	1.00	EA	24" x 20" Tee Cut In	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
831	1.00	EA	24" x 24" Tee Cut In	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00
832	1.00	EA	8" x 6" Tapping Sleeves and Valves	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
832	1.00	EA	12" x 8" Tapping Sleeves and Valves	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
032	1.00	EА	12 A 0 Tapping Siccies and valves	¢4,200.00	φ4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,000.00	φ4,000.00

prepared by: JEH Solicitation No.: B-11-043-DD PROPOSAL: TIME & DATE: Water Bid Items		Contract No.: C-11-043-DD SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Job No. 11-4003 2011 Open Cut Water Work Order Construction Contract Project 02:00 p.m. September 30, 2011		Pronto Sand Blasting & Coating 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Texas, 78233		Atlas Construction Corp. 312 Sunset Granite Shoals, Texas, 78654		San Antonio Constructors, Ltd. P. O. Box 682008 San Antonio, Texas 78268	
		Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
832	1.00	EA	12" x 10" Tapping Sleeves and Valves	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00
832	1.00	EA	16" x 8" Tapping Sleeves and Valves	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
832	1.00	EA	16" x 10" Tapping Sleeves and valves	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
832	1.00	EA	16" x 12" Tapping Sleeves and Valves	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
832	1.00	EA	20" x 8" Tapping Sleeves and Valves	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
832	1.00	EA	20" x 10" Tapping Sleeves and Valves	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
832	1.00	EA	20" x 12" Tapping Sleeves and Valves	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
832	1.00	EA	20" x 16" Tapping Sleeves and Valves	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
832	1.00	EA	24" x 8" Tapping Sleeves and Valves	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
832	1.00	EA	24" x 10" Tapping Sleeves and Valves	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
832 832	1.00	EA EA	24" x 12" Tapping Sleeves and Valves 24" x 16" Tapping Sleeves and Valves	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
832	1.00	EA	24 x 16 Tapping Sleeves and Valves 24" x 20" Tapping Sleeves and Valves	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$15,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$9,800.00 \$14,000.00	\$9,800.00
			Existing Meter & New Meter Box Relocation						
833 833	5.00	EA EA	Meter Box	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$300.00 \$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00 \$800.00
834	5.00	EA	Fire Hydrant	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$230.00	\$300.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00
836	8.00	TON	Pipe Fittings, All Sizes & Types	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$30,400.00	\$3,200.00	\$25,600.00
840	1.00	EA	6" Water Tie-Ins	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
840	6.00	EA	8" Water Tie-Ins	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00
840	1.00	EA	10" Water Tie-In	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
840	5.00	EA	12" Water Tie-In	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00
840	3.00	EA	16" Water Tie-In	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
840	1.00	EA	20" Water Tie-In	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
840	1.00	EA	24" water Tie-In	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
841	4.00	EA	Hydrostatic Testing	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
844	2.00	EA	2" Blow-off , Permanent	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
844	4.00	EA	2" Blow-off Temporary	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
844	1.00	EA	4" Blow-off Permanent	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
844	1.00	EA	4" Blow-off Temporary	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
846	2.00	EA	1" Air Release Assemblies	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,950.00	\$3,900.00
846	1.00	EA	2" Air Release Assemblies	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
858	30.00	СҮ	Concrete Encasement Horizontal Directional Drilling 6" HDPE	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$120.00	\$3,600.00
2000	100.00	LF	SDR 11 (DIPS)	\$185.00	\$18,500.00	\$110.00	\$11,000.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00
2000	100.00	LF	Horizontal Directional Drilling 8" HDPE SDR 11 (DIPS)	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$160.00	\$16,000.00	\$181.00	\$18,100.00
2000	100.00	LF	Horizontal Directional Drilling 10" HDPE SDR 11 (DIPS)	\$220.00	\$22,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$224.00	\$22,400.00
			Horizontal Directional Drilling 12" HDPE						
2000	100.00	LF	SDR 11 (DIPS) Horizontal Directional Drilling 16" HDPE	\$270.00	\$27,000.00	\$240.00	\$24,000.00	\$282.00	\$28,200.00
2000	100.00	LF	SDR 11 (DIPS)	\$320.00	\$32,000.00	\$320.00	\$32,000.00	\$350.00	\$35,000.00
2000	100.00	LF	Horizontal Directional Drilling 20" HDPE SDR 11 (DIPS)	\$430.00	\$43,000.00	\$400.00	\$40,000.00	\$437.00	\$43,700.00
2000	100.00	LF	Horizontal Directional Drilling 24" HDPE SDR 11 (DIPS)	\$550.00	\$55,000.00	\$480.00	\$48,000.00	\$512.00	\$51,200.00
3000.14	2.00	EA	Removal, Transportation and Disposal of A.C. Pipe (All Pipe Sizes)	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
3000.15	2.00	EA	Asbestos Abatement Work Plan (1 per work order, if required)	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
4438	10.00	CY	Flowable Backfill (TxDOT Spec.)	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00
		1	Total Bid		\$925,530.00		\$927,435.00		\$943,375.00
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE					365		365		365